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Female Kata
Female Kata
1 HADJ_SAID MANAL_KAMILIA ALGERIA
2 SAYED SARAH EGYPT
3 WILLEMSE MAXINE SOUTH AFRICA
3 AMBANI SYLVIE_VIVIANE CAMEROON
5 AMADE ACIA_LUANA_ABDULA MOZAMBIQUE
5 MARTIN KATELIN NAMIBIA
7 CHETTIAR SHUJATHA SEYCHELLES
7 BALLO TASSEYNI_AISSATA MALI

Female Kumite -50 Kg
Female Kumite -50 Kg
1 BESBES LYDIA ALGERIA
2 HETANANG LAME BOTSWANA
3 SAYED RADWA EGYPT
3 NISAME OYONO_CYNTHIA GABON
5 SOULEMANE ECHA CHAD
5 AMADE ACIA_LUANA_ABDULA MOZAMBIQUE
7 WILLEMSE MAXINE SOUTH AFRICA

Female Kumite -55 Kg
Female Kumite -55 Kg
1 ATTIA YASSMIN EGYPT
2 NDIAYE MARIANE SENEGAL
3 Ganiero Oceanne_Mylene BENIN
3 MALUNGA THATO BOTSWANA
5 BENAZZOUG YASMINE ALGERIA
5 MUCHANGA MARINELA_ROSA MOZAMBIQUE
7 IKEH NDIDI_JULIET NIGERIA
7 BOYBANDA_ SARAH_DIVINE_ CONGO

Female Kumite -61 Kg
Female Kumite -61 Kg
1 LOTFY GIANA EGYPT
2 SAIDA DJEDRA ALGERIA
3 TCHUAKO ROSINE_JOELLE CAMEROON
3 HASNAOUI BOUTHEINA TUNISIA
5 MADUMA TSHOLOFELO BOTSWANA
5 AKINYI JOYCE KENYA
7 LE_ROUX ELSABIE SOUTH AFRICA
7 ASONE RITA_OMOSUKA NIGERIA

Female Kumite -68 Kg
Female Kumite -68 Kg
1 MATOUB LAMYA ALGERIA
2 BOOYENS MEGHAN SOUTH AFRICA
3 MANTHE MERILYNN BOTSWANA
3 ABDELSALAM RADWA EGYPT
5 SHISIA PHANICE KENYA
5 GOTENI NEILY_CAROLE CONGO
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7 CHETTIAR SHUJATHA SEYCHELLES
7 INGABIRE SOLANGE RWANDA

Female Kumite 68+ Kg
Female Kumite 68+ Kg
1 THIAW MAME_FATOU SENEGAL
2 ATIF IMENE ALGERIA
3 YOULOU NINA CONGO
3 AISSA FATEN TUNISIA
5 LANDU TSHIABA CONGO, THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF

THE
5 LUTHER NICOLE SOUTH AFRICA

Female Team Kata
Female Team Kata
1 ALGERIA

- BEDJA SELMA
- BELABES YAMINA
- HADJ_SAID MANAL_KAMILIA

ALGERIA

2 Egypt Kata female team
- ELSHENAWY MERNA
- DOUMA MAYA_MAHMOUD
- ABDELFATTAH BOTHINA

EGYPT

3 BOTSWANA
- MADUMA TSHOLOFELO
- MALUNGA THATO
- RADIPOSO BADNE

BOTSWANA

3 TEAM NIGERIA
- AFENSUMEN SANDRA_OMUA
- OKEKE JULIANA_NKECHI
- OMOTAYO OLAYINKA

NIGERIA

5 CMR KARATE TEAM
- AMBANI SYLVIE_VIVIANE
- EKANI_EKANI ALEXANDRA_VERICA
- NGO_HIOL_HIOL JACQUELINE_ORNELA

CAMEROON

5 DEMOCRATIC REP OF THE CONGO
- LANDU TSHIABA
- BILEMBO MAMIE
- MALANDA NOLLY_NSANGA

CONGO, THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF
THE

Female Team Kumite
Female Team Kumite
1 ALGERIA

- MOKDAS RANDA
- SAIDA DJEDRA
- BENAZZOUG YASMINE
- MATOUB LAMYA

ALGERIA

2 Female Team Kumite
- NDIAYE MARIANE
- SENGHOR ADJI_MBAYANG
- THIAW MAME_FATOU
- WANE DIEO

SENEGAL

3 TEAM NIGERIA
- AFENSUMEN SANDRA_OMUA
- ASONE RITA_OMOSUKA
- IKEH NDIDI_JULIET
- OMOTAYO OLAYINKA

NIGERIA

3 Egypt kumite female team EGYPT



All African Games 2015 - 2015-09-04

Official Results

WKF Manager (c) WKF and sportdata GmbH & Co
KG 2000-2015(2015-09-09 15:33) v 8.4.0 build 1

License:SDIL Sportdata Internal License (expire 2016-01-01)
3 / 6

- ABOUISMAIL SOHAILA
- ABDELSALAM RADWA
- LOTFY GIANA
- ATTIA YASSMIN

5 BOTSWANA
- HETANANG LAME
- MADUMA TSHOLOFELO
- MALUNGA THATO
- MANTHE MERILYNN

BOTSWANA

5 CMR KARATE TEAM
- TCHUAKO ROSINE_JOELLE
- AMBANI SYLVIE_VIVIANE
- ANGAMA_MENDO BLANDINE_GHISLAINE
- NGO_BOUMAL DORCAS_GRACE_PATIENCE

CAMEROON

7 DEMOCRATIC REP OF THE CONGO
- BILEMBO MAMIE
- LANDU TSHIABA
- MALANDA NOLLY_NSANGA

CONGO, THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF
THE

Male Kata
Male Kata
1 SHAWKY AHMED EGYPT
2 MOUAD OUTIS ALGERIA
3 DU_PLESSIS MICHAEL SOUTH AFRICA
3 BAKWADI OFENTSE BOTSWANA
5 WONG ANTONIO MOZAMBIQUE
5 TYRKI HUSSIM LIBYA
7 KIMANI DAVID_PETER KENYA
7 KOROMA ABDULAI SIERRA LEONE
9 THERESINE BERNARD SEYCHELLES

Male Kumite -60 Kg
Male Kumite -60 Kg
1 OKEMBA INNOCENT CONGO
2 BOUAMRIA ABDELKRIM ALGERIA
3 NGCOFE BALUNGILE SOUTH AFRICA
3 AZZOUZI NADER TUNISIA
5 ABOU_ETTA KARIM EGYPT
5 SETSHEGO OMOGOLO_THABANG BOTSWANA
7 NDONGO_TSINA MAURICE_LEONCE CAMEROON
7 AMADOU DIALLO MALI

Male Kumite -67 Kg
Male Kumite -67 Kg
1 BENKHALED ABDELATIF ALGERIA
2 MBA_MINISA DANY_DIEUDONNE GABON
3 ELSAWY ALI EGYPT
3 BOOYENS JAN_ADRIANN SOUTH AFRICA
5 BAKWADI OFENTSE BOTSWANA
5 SACKO MODIBO MALI
7 JAMES_ FAURE SEYCHELLES
7 FONDOH ANTHONY KENYA

Male Kumite -75 Kg
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Male Kumite -75 Kg
1 ABDEL_RAHMAN OMAR EGYPT
2 MAKGWALI SANDILE SOUTH AFRICA
3 MAYINGUIDI ADONAIN CONGO
3 MBAYE EL_HADJ_IBRAHIMA SENEGAL
5 BOUABAOUB OUALID ALGERIA
5 BOSENAKITSO MPHO BOTSWANA
7 JUMA ERICK_ KENYA
7 INDJONGO ERSE GABON
9 WONG ANTONIO MOZAMBIQUE

Male Kumite -84 Kg
Male Kumite -84 Kg
1 ANDEGUE_MBIA INNOCENT_YVES CAMEROON
2 ACHACHE MOUAD ALGERIA
3 MEZ_DAVY DIEGO CONGO
3 DIAGNE MOUHAMED SENEGAL
5 CAIPHUS ORATILE BOTSWANA
5 IBRAHIM ABDALLA EGYPT
7 DUBE DAVID ZIMBABWE
7 SINAYOGO GAOUSSOU MALI

Male Kumite 84+ Kg
Male Kumite 84+ Kg
1 MALONGA_KIMINOU DUALDE CONGO
2 ELASFAR AHMED EGYPT
3 SOLIMAN ADEL_AMIN_ALI LIBYA
3 NONAGNI_BAYOMOG ETIENNE_MARTIAL CAMEROON
5 DABO LASSANA MALI
5 HAMADINI MISSIPSA ALGERIA
7 JOAO CARLOS_MARQUIESE ANGOLA
7 RURANGAYIRE CHRISTIAN RWANDA
9 MEIN ANTOINE SEYCHELLES
9 NDONG EDZO_DAVY GABON

Male Team Kata
Male Team Kata
1 Egypt Kata male team

- SHAWKY AHMED
- SAYED MOHAMED_HAMDY
- AHMED IBRAHIM_MAGDY

EGYPT

2 ALGERIA
- HOUA ABDELHAKIM
- LAKROUT SAMIR
- OUITES MOUAD

ALGERIA

3 South Africa
- BIAGIONI STEF
- CERONE_BIAGIONI SILVIO
- MADGWICK MARIUS

SOUTH AFRICA

3 Congo
- BAH_ OUMAR_IBRAHIM
- MOUKASSA STEVEN
- TATOU_LOUMBOU_ JEAN_BRICE

CONGO

5 CMR Karate Team CAMEROON
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- MOUTEH YVES
- TABI LAURENT
- BONGUEN_BISSAY_MISSIPO IGOR

5 GHANA
- TEYVI NOAH
- GRAHAM RICHARD
- AMOAKO EDMUND_ASANTE

GHANA

Male Team Kumite
Male Team Kumite
1 Egypt kumite male team

- ABOU_ETTA KARIM
- ABDEL_RAHMAN OMAR
- ELSAWY ALI
- HANAFY MAGDY
- ELASFAR AHMED
- MANSOUR OSSAMA

EGYPT

2 ALGERIA
- BENKHALED ABDELATIF
- CHERIK YOUBA
- ANIS_SAMY BRAHIMI
- HASSANI YOUSEF
- BENATHMANE MOHAMED
- ACHACHE MOUAD
- HAMADINI MISSIPSA

ALGERIA

3 Congo
- BIKOKA_MBAKO NARDY
- MALONGA_KIMINOU DUALDE
- MAYINGUIDI ADONAIN
- AKAMBO MARIEN
- DITOUMONA ROUSSEL
- BAZALE GRAPHEY
- MEZ_DAVY DIEGO

CONGO

3 Male Team Kumite
- SY MOUHAMED_MBACKE
- NDIAYE MODOU_MOUSTAPHA
- NDIAYE MANE_CHEICKH_IBRAHIMA_FALL
- MBAYE EL_HADJ_IBRAHIMA
- MALACK MOISE
- DIOUF BABACAR_MBAYE
- DIAGNE MOUHAMED

SENEGAL

5 CMR Karate Team
- ANDEGUE_MBIA INNOCENT_YVES
- ABOYA_BAYA PIERRE_CLERY
- NONAGNI_BAYOMOG ETIENNE_MARTIAL
- KAMWA_NOUNAMO GEORGES_FRANCK_OLIVIER
- NDOUGSA_ATSA CHRISTIAN_FABRICE
- NOAH_OTABELA MARTIAL_FRANKLIN
- ESSOH_NDALLE JANVION

CAMEROON

5 Libya
- ABDULLAH SHUAYB
- AL_ORAFI MALIK
- KAMAL_SALAH AHMED
- MOHAMED GEBRIL
- SOLIMAN ADEL_AMIN_ALI

LIBYA

7 BOTSWANA
- NTALAGWE ONE
- TSIMAMMA TIRAFALO
- CAIPHUS ORATILE
- BOSENAKITSO MPHO
- BAKWADI OFENTSE
- SETSHEGO OMOGOLO_THABANG

BOTSWANA

7 ZIMBABWE MALE TEAM KUMITE ZIMBABWE
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- NYANHETE WINSTON
- MUUSHA GERALD
- GAINI INNOCENT
- DUBE DAVID
- BUNU VICTOR
- NYONI ALISON


